TORK Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser

Colour: Blue Tork dispenser range: Wave

benefit

*Double-roll high capacity span dispenser:
never run-out

*Coreless rolls: no cores, no mess, no waste

*Robust design in polycarbonate: durable in
high capacity span and demanding
environments

*Translucent cover: easy to see when refilling
needed

*Easy refill: less maintenance

product properties

N
472056 Plastic 146 mm 222 mm 336 mm Blue
description

Tork Wave is the new name for the dispenser range previously known as Lotus Professional. Their distinctive

translucent blue colour, high reliability and robustness are features instantly recognised by customers

The Tork Coreless Mid-size system (T7) fits two rolls and will make sure that you never run out of paper. It is best

suited for areas with medium capacity span. Coreless, it is also better for the environment.

SCA

careof Life
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shipping data

consumer unit

EAN
pieces
height
width
length
volume
net weight

gross weight

SCA

Careof Life

3133200017381

152 mm
228 mm
342 mm
11.9 dm3
900 g

1057 g

transport unit

EAN

pieces
consumer units
material

height

width

length

volume

net weight

gross weight

3133200017381

1

Carton
152 mm
228 mm
342 mm
11.9dm3
0.90 kg

1.06 kg

pallet

EAN

pieces
consumer units
height

width

length

volume

net weight

gross weight

7322540765595
110

110

1301 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

99.00 kg

116.27 kg



